
Drafting Department 
Advisory Committee Members 

2007-2008 
 
 

Mary Ellen Brandt 
Brandt Engineers Inc. 
4537 Canyon Drive 
Amarillo TX  79110 
353-7233 
brandt@brandtengineers.com 
 
Mike Bahn 
ABC Blueprint 
906 Tyler St 
Amarillo TX  79101 
376-5671 
mbahn@blueprinter.com 
 
Dan Dudley 
Teaching Systems Inc. 
5901 Syracuse Drive 
Amarillo TX  79109 
Cell 674 0351 
dan@teachingsystems.com
dantech1@suddenlink.com 
 
Ken George 
Utility Engineering 
5601 I-40 West 
Amarillo TX  79106 
359-2466 
kkgeorge@cox.net
kenneth.g.george@xcelenergy.com 
 
Trace McGuire 
Backyard Adventures Inc. 
14201 IH-27 
Amarillo TX  79119 
ttcjmcguire@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
Kelly Shaw 
City of Amarillo College Planning Dept 
509 E 7th

Amarillo TX  79101 
375-3020 
kelley.shaw@amarillo.gov 

Janice Johnston 
VA Medical Center 
6010 Amarillo Blvd. W 
Amarillo, TX  79106 
Janice.Johnson3@med.va.gov  
janicet@clearwire.com 

 
 
 
Don Roden 
Utility Engineering 
5601 I-40 West 
Amarillo TX  79106 
Don.L.Roden@ue-corp.com 
 
B. Jack Walser 
The Drawing Board 
6937-A Bell 
Amarillo TX  79109 
355 3729 
jackw@tdbamarillo.com 
 
Dana Williams 
Dekker Perich Sabatini 
500 Taylor 79101 
Amarillo TX  79101 
dana@gbarchitect.net
dana.williams3@gmail.com 
376-8199 
 
 
Amarillo College 
Doug Pickle 
Robert Boyd 
Paul Matney 
 
 
 
Department 
Tony Thomas 
Dan McCall 
Ann Fry 
Velvet Knight 
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